Cognome e Nome
BARBERI FRANCO
BOCCALETTI MARIO
CERRINA FERONI ANDREA
MAGALDI DONATELLO
NARDI RAFFAELLO
PUXEDDU MARIANO
MALESANI PIERGIORGIO
RODOLFI GIULIANO
TARDI ALBERTO
PUCCINELLI ALBERTO
PERTUSATI PIER CARLO
VERANI MARIO
CHIAVERINI IVAN

MENOTTI RICCARDO MASSIMILIA

GIUSTINIANI LORENZO
D'ANDREA RODOLFO
CHIGGIO ROLANDO
COLI MASSIMO
GIORDANO MARIA VIOLA
FELTRI GIANCARLO
TANELLI GIUSEPPE
SARGENTINI MARIA
COSTANTINI ARMANDO
PETRAFESA ALESSANDRO
COREZZ| SIRO

FRANCHI ROBERTO
MAIANI SERENA
MASSONI MARCO ANTONIO
MELANI UMBERTO
MICHELI LUIGI

SPANDRE ROBERTO
PITTALUGA FRANCESCA
RICCI ADELMO

FARSI FERRUCCIO
BOSCHERINI ARNALDO
BARAZZUOLI PIERO
CORAZZA MARCELLO
GONNELLI ISABELLA
CHELI PAOLO
BILLWILLER ARNOLDO
MODESTI ALESSANDRO

N° Iscriz.
2

3

8
18
275
274
27
28
31
32
33
34
37
139
43
146
45
268
48
195
53
54
55
181
61
62
65
69
70
71
141
73
74
143
109
75
76
77
79
80
83

Data di Iscrizione Provincia Residenza

11/05/1968
11/05/1968
11/05/1968
11/05/1968
11/05/1968
11/05/1968
15/05/1970
20/02/1971
18/04/1972
18/07/1972
22/09/1972
12/09/1973
26/04/1975
09/03/1976
11/01/1977
08/02/1977
16/07/1977
25/07/1978
27/09/1978
14/11/1978
11/09/1979
16/10/1979
11/03/1980
17/06/1980
01/07/1980
01/07/1980
22/09/1980
11/03/1981
07/04/1981
07/04/1981
07/04/1981
05/05/1981
02/09/1981
30/10/1981
16/02/1982
22/03/1982
22/03/1982
27/04/1982
02/06/1982
22/06/1982
13/07/1982

PISA
FIRENZE
LIVORNO
FIRENZE
LUCCA
LUCCA
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
PISA
PISA
LIVORNO
PISTOIA
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
LIVORNO
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
AREZZO
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
SIENA
AREZZO
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
SIENA
SIENA
FIRENZE
PISA
LUCCA
MASSA CARRARA
SIENA
AREZZO
SIENA
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
PISTOIA
LIVORNO
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Albo Prof./Elenco Speciale

Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale

Elenco Speciale

Note

Sospeso

Sospeso

Sospeso

Sospeso

Sospeso



Cognome e Nome

DI PASSIO CLAUDIA
GREGGIO ALBERTO
MARZOCCHI ALESSANDRO
LANDI PATRIZIA
MORETTI SANDRO
PALLECCHI PASQUINO
SENATORI ANDREA
ALBANI ROBERTO
RIDOLFI TULIO

UGHI ROSSELLA
BARTOLINI ANDREA
SCANCARELLO GIUSEPPINA
FRATINI FABIO
BECHINI CLAUDIA
BERTOCCI ROBERTA
BRUGIONI MARCELLO
SANI FEDERICO
GIANNERINI DARIO
VANNOCCI PIETRO
PECCHIONI ELENA
D'AMATO AVANZI GIACOMO ALFR
SIMONCINI CARLO
CERAVOLO GRAZIELLA
GIANNINI SANDRA
CRISCUOLO ANTONINO
FERRARI MARIO
SAULLE GIOVANNI
ROSSI STEFANO
SABATINO GIUSEPPE
PICCARDI LUIGI
BORSELLI LORENZO
CASAGLI NICOLA
CARMIGNANI LUIGI
MENICHETTI STEFANO
MONZALI SILVANO
PAOLIERI MARIO

PEI ALESSANDRA
RUBELLINI PIETRO
CIPRIANI LUIGI

MIRRI STEFANO

DELLA MAGGESA MARIA ANGELA

N° Iscriz.

84

87
299

91

93

96
158
100
102
270
304
103
104
107
240
197
290
148
111
112
113
219
131
307
164
115
309
118
120
159
271
248
122
235
123
140
254
305
145
133
284

Data di Iscrizione Provincia Residenza

06/09/1982
22/02/1983
22/02/1983
07/06/1983
05/07/1983
20/09/1983
13/12/1983
10/01/1984
14/02/1984
14/02/1984
13/02/1985
13/02/1985
28/03/1985
14/03/1986
14/03/1986
14/03/1986
14/03/1986
03/07/1986
29/07/1986
30/09/1986
13/03/1987
25/06/1987
18/12/1987
18/12/1987
11/02/1988
11/02/1988
08/04/1988
02/09/1988
16/06/1989
15/12/1989
18/07/1990
18/07/1990
14/09/1990
14/09/1990
14/09/1990
14/09/1990
14/09/1990
14/09/1990
15/10/1990
23/11/1990
14/02/1991

FIRENZE
FIRENZE
SIENA
PISA
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
PISA
PISA
GROSSETO
PISA
PISTOIA
SIENA
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
GROSSETO
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
PISA
FIRENZE
PISA
LIVORNO
LUCCA
LIVORNO
FIRENZE
PISA
FIRENZE
PRATO
AREZZO
FIRENZE
SIENA
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
PRATO
FIRENZE
PISA
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Albo Prof./Elenco Speciale = Note
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale

Elenco Speciale



Cognome e Nome
NANNUCCI MARCO SAULO
PEDONE ALBERTO
MECATTI RINA
BALLERINI PIERLUIGI
NASTASI FABIO
SPALLONE STEFANO
BALDINI ELENA

CINELLI RICCARDO

BUTI FRANCESCO
NARDI ILARIA
SPAZZAFUMO ANNA
ESPOSITO GUIDO

DONI ALBERTO

MEINI FABRIZIO
PRINCIPI GIANFRANCO
RAPPUOLI DANIELE
SACCOROTTI GILBERTO
CORTOPASSI PAOLO FRANCESC
PINNA GIORGIA

PINI GABRIELE

BELLINI LORENZA GIOVANNA
LEONARDI MASSIMO
NOCENTI MARCO
CASTALDI ALESSANDRO
PRUNECCHI PAOLO
ROMOLI LEONARDO
GALLI ALFREDO
SULPIZIO ROBERTO
BIANCHI LORENZA

NERI RAFFAELLA
VALORI LUCA

RIGHINI GAIA

VITI CECILIA

BRAIONE PAOLO

BUCCI GIAN LUCA
AMORFINI ALESSIA
PECCIARELLI GIANCARLO
ANDRONICO DANIELE
IOVI MARCIA

NANNINI DANIELE
BRUSCHI GIUSEPPE

N° Iscriz.
288
191
126
179
180
138
194
173
276
177
182
161
234
212
152
185
223
291
298
243
169
295
252
236
229
163
200
230
207
144
192
265
150
306
262
178
228
203
201
227
176

Data di Iscrizione Provincia Residenza

14/02/1991
08/03/1991
31/05/1991
27/09/1991
01/04/1992
01/04/1992
01/08/1992
01/08/1992
23/09/1992
23/09/1992
17/12/1992
25/02/1993
01/04/1993
01/04/1993
21/04/1993
21/04/1993
21/04/1993
01/07/1993
01/07/1993
02/09/1993
17/03/1994
17/03/1994
02/06/1994
14/07/1994
14/07/1994
14/07/1994
08/09/1994
08/09/1994
29/09/1994
20/10/1994
20/10/1994
04/05/1995
04/05/1995
25/05/1995
04/07/1995
07/09/1995
07/09/1995
28/09/1995
28/09/1995
28/09/1995
19/10/1995

FIRENZE

AREZZO

SIENA

FIRENZE
FIRENZE
GROSSETO
LIVORNO
GROSSETO
LIVORNO

LUCCA

MASSA CARRARA
PISTOIA

FIRENZE

PISA

FIRENZE

SIENA

FIRENZE

LUCCA

PISA

AREZZO

MASSA CARRARA
LUCCA

AREZZO

FIRENZE
FIRENZE
LIVORNO
FIRENZE

LUCCA

PISA

SIENA

MASSA CARRARA
FIRENZE

SIENA

PISA

PISTOIA

MASSA CARRARA
SIENA

PISA

FIRENZE

PISA

MASSA CARRARA

Pagina 3di 5

Albo Prof./Elenco Speciale = Note
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale

Elenco Speciale



Cognome e Nome
CORSI MARIO

ERMINI ANTONIO
SPINICCI ALESSANDRO
CECCHINI SANDRO
MAZZALI ALBERTO
MOCENNI BENEDETTA
RIGATI ROBERTO
BECATTI ALESSANDRO
BIAGINI RITA

CAPITANI GIANCARLO
GERMANI MANUELA
MACIOCE ADELAIDE
CORNAMUSINI GIANLUCA
LAVORINI GUIDO
BENELLI BARBARA
PAPALINI CESARE
SPICCHI ROBERTO
D'ARGLIANO LUIGI
RINALDI MASSIMO
BONANNI GIOVANNI
ROMIZI ANNALISA
SALVATORI PIERO
ANDREANI MARCO
PENSALFINI PAOLO
BELLOTTI ANTONELLA
GONNELLI LEONARDO
MONTINI GIOVANNI
CONTI CRISTINA
RANFAGNI LUCA
CERRAI MARIATERESA
PIETRINI MAURO
FANTI RICCARDO
CHIAPPINI VALERIA LIDIA
GHETTI PAOLO
MALFATTI ADOLFO
INNOCENTI LUCA
TAVARINI DAVIDE
SALVADORI ANDREA
MANZELLA FERNANDO
SANTUCCI ALESSANDRO
BARTALESI STEFANO

N° Iscriz.
308
154
244
221
166
253
155
156
249
216
241
205
204
218
278
157
267
246
186
294
293
261
301
209
250
162
193
188
220
287
233
264
210
167
231
198
184
289
190
277
224

Data di Iscrizione Provincia Residenza

30/11/1995
08/02/1996
08/02/1996
01/03/1996
01/03/1996
01/03/1996
01/03/1996
21/03/1996
21/03/1996
21/03/1996
09/05/1996
10/06/1996
20/06/1996
18/07/1996
05/09/1996
05/09/1996
05/09/1996
26/09/1996
26/09/1996
27/02/1997
06/03/1997
06/03/1997
08/05/1997
27/06/1997
17/07/1997
14/11/1997
02/03/1998
26/03/1998
26/03/1998
30/06/1998
11/09/1998
01/10/1998
29/10/1998
26/11/1998
18/03/1999
08/04/1999
08/04/1999
29/04/1999
27/07/1999
27/07/1999
07/09/1999

FIRENZE
FIRENZE
GROSSETO
GROSSETO
MASSA CARRARA
SIENA
SIENA
SIENA
SIENA
SIENA
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
SIENA
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
GROSSETO
FIRENZE
LUCCA
PISTOIA
LUCCA
AREZZO
PISA
MASSA CARRARA
FIRENZE
AREZZO
LIVORNO
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
PRATO
PISA
GROSSETO
FIRENZE
MASSA CARRARA
PRATO
LUCCA
FIRENZE
MASSA CARRARA
PISTOIA
PISA

PISA
FIRENZE
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Albo Prof./Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale

Elenco Speciale



Cognome e Nome
GHERARDI FABRIZIO
CERRETINI SIMONA
LEONI RICCARDO
REGGIANNINI ANDREA
GIANANGELI LORENZO
MILANO PIERA FANNY
ADESS| ANDREA
GIANNECCHINI ROBERTO
BURACCHINI LUCIA
TESSITORE STEFANO
VENTURA FABIO
FALSINI MAURO
GIOVANNELLI LAURA
CONSUMI FRANCESCO
GATTAI PIETRO
SIMONTI TOSCA

BALDI ELENA

CALOSI ELENA

DINI GUIDO

ROSSI FRANCESCO
FABBRONI PIERANGELO
CRISCUOLO PAOLO
NOCENTINI MASSIMILIANO
FALASCHI ILARIA
STRILLOZZI BARBARA
CERAGIOLI MAURIZIO
STANO SIMONE
VANNINI FRANCESCO
VITI MARIA LETIZIA
MIRANNALTI MARIANO
BILOTTI MASSIMO
MENCI SARA

LAPIRA CHIARA

CONTI PAOLO
FRANGIONI RICO
TANDA ALESSIO

SALVI MARIA

SULLI LORENZO

TANI FEDERICA

N° Iscriz.
302
285
273
206
189
292
282
242
232
215
303
237
183
225
256
238
283
263
266
260
286
300
257
269
213
255
222
280
297
258
208
226
296
214
259
279
245
251
272

Data di Iscrizione Provincia Residenza

21/10/1999
11/11/1999
02/12/1999
08/02/2000
28/02/2000
28/02/2000
23/03/2000
23/03/2000
13/04/2000
04/05/2000
15/06/2000
27/07/2000
01/02/2001
22/02/2001
22/02/2001
22/02/2001
26/04/2001
17/05/2001
21/02/2002
09/05/2002
17/10/2002
19/06/2003
24/07/2003
11/09/2003
11/09/2003
26/02/2004
18/03/2004
18/03/2004
18/03/2004
20/05/2004
28/07/2005
15/02/2006
09/03/2006
29/06/2006
29/06/2006
04/10/2007
02/04/2009
22/10/2009
09/06/2011

LUCCA
PISA
LIVORNO
PISTOIA
FIRENZE
MASSA CARRARA
AREZZO
LUCCA
SIENA
LUCCA
PISA
AREZZO
PISA
FIRENZE
PISA
FIRENZE
PISA
SIENA
LUCCA
FIRENZE
AREZZO
LIVORNO
AREZZO
GROSSETO
AREZZO
LUCCA
PISA
AREZZO
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
GROSSETO
LIVORNO
PISA
AREZZO
PISA
LIVORNO
AREZZO
FIRENZE
LIVORNO
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Albo Prof./Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale
Elenco Speciale

Elenco Speciale



